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MLS 6796756 Residential

$235,900

1,800 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

411 Plantagenet Road
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Active

Description:

Well-maintained 3BR/2BA home on 5 peaceful acres just minutes from Bemidji. Recent updates include new roof,
furnace, and central A/C. Spacious layout with great natural light. Detached 3-stall garage offers plenty of storage or
workshop space. Beautiful lot with mature apple trees, level yard, and country privacy. A perfect mix of comfort, updates,
and acreage—move-in ready!

Additional Details:

Year Built 2001
Lot Acres 5

Lot Dimensions 329x656
Garage Stalls 3
School District 31
Taxes $1,490
Taxes with Assessments  $1,490
Tax Year 2023

Additional Features:

Basement: None Fuel: Propane Garage: 3 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: Private Sewer, Septic System Compliant - Yes Water: Well Air
Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

HWY 71 South. Right on N. Plantagenet Rd. Look for sign on right.

'ﬁ I Listed By:
eciprocity Grimes Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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